South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:10:21 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3413 (Rat #0467, Act #0401 of 1980) General Bill, By D.F. MclInnis

A Bill to amend Act 421 of 1978, as amended, relating to the registration and licensing of vehicles, so as to provide that the
annual registration for trailers, semitrailers and pole trailers defined in Section 56-3-700, Code of Laws of South Carolina,
1976, shall begin on January first of each year and expire on December thirty-first of each year.

01/30/80
01/30/80
03/20/80
04/02/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/16/80
04/17/80
04/29/80
04/30/80
05/06/80
05/06/80
05/06/80
05/12/80

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-502

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-503
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-1620
Read second time HJ-1815

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1871

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-40

Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 467 HJ-2457

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/80

Act No. 401

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



