

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3413 (Rat #0467, Act #0401 of 1980) General Bill, By D.F. McInnis

A Bill to amend Act 421 of 1978, as amended, relating to the registration and licensing of vehicles, so as to provide that the annual registration for trailers, semitrailers and pole trailers defined in Section 56-3-700, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, shall begin on January first of each year and expire on December thirty-first of each year.

01/30/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-502
01/30/80	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-503
03/20/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-1620
04/02/80	House	Read second time HJ-1815
04/03/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1871
04/03/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
04/03/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-20
04/16/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-40
04/17/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
04/29/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
04/30/80	House	Ratified R 467 HJ-2457
05/06/80		Signed By Governor
05/06/80		Effective date 05/06/80
05/06/80		Act No. 401
05/12/80		Copies available